GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

JUNE WAVE 1

-- FINAL TOPLINE --

Timberline: 937008
IS: 741
Princeton Job #: 16-06-008

June 1-5, 2016

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted June 1-5, 2016 with a random sample of —1,027—adults,
aged 18+, living in

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: JUNE 1-5, 2016 — FINAL TOPLINE PAGE 1

Gallup® and The Gallup Poll® are trademarks of Gallup, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Copyright © 2016 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved.



GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: JUNE 1-5, 2016 — FINAL TOPLINE PAGE 2

Gallup®



10. Now thinking just about the U.S. Congress in Washington, what are some of the reasons you think the U.S.
Congress is doing [an excellent / a good / a fair / a poor / a bad] job? [OPEN-ENDED]

2016 Jun 1-5 Excellent/ Fair/
Total Good Poor/Bad
Needs to do more/Accomplish what they promised/Make changes 23 12 25
Party gridlock/Obstruction 22 3 25
Doing a good job (non-specific) 9 37 5
Represent their party more than the people 9 6 9
Too much personal interest 8 - 10
Republicans opposing President Obama 7 4 8
Not doing a good job (non-specific) 7 2 4
Some action being taken but needs to be more 4 2 4
Lobbyists/Special interests have too much influence 3 - 4
They are being bipartisan/are compromising 2 1 3
Spending too much/Increasing the deficit 2 4 2
Corruption 2 - 3
Pay more attention/be more focused 2 1 2
Need term limits 2 1 2
Be more accountable 2 - 2
Lying 1 - 1
Other 2 4 2
No opinion 12 32 9
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